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FICHA DE INSCRIÇÃO:

	Clube:
	

	Escalão:
	

	Nome de Responsável:
	

	Contato:
	

	Número de Dirigentes Extra:
	

	Transportes próprio:
	





	Atletas
	Cipa

	1 -
	

	2 -
	

	3 -
	

	4 -
	

	5 -
	

	6 -
	

	7 -
	

	8 -
	

	9 -
	

	10 -
	

	11 -
	

	12 -
	

	13 -
	

	14 -
	

	15 -
	

	16 -
	

	17 -
	

	Equipa Técnica
	Cipa

	Treinador -
	

	Dirigente -
	

	Dirigente - 
	




























Inscrição: Mínimo 14 de Atletas 
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JUNHO
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